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NC STATE UNIVERSITY
46TH ANNUAL NCLC

UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
VIRGINIA TECH

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
PENN STATE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY
CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER
MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY
COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
AUBURN UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE
PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

SUNY COBLESKILL

CHATTAHOOCHEE TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Sales Presentation

STUDENT

MADDIE FROST
KEVIN PAINCHAUD
ASHLEY BEAZER
STEVE ROEHM
CAITLIN BENSON
NICHOLE BANKS
MCKENNA MERKEL
KEELEIGH JOHNSTON
MAKAHLA HOLLOWAY
KRISTEN MCDONALD
BEN WHITTAKER
LISANDRA MEJIA
WENDY LIPSCOMB
JONATHAN PHINIZEE

ALEKSANDRA BEDNARZ

MADISON GRIDER
GRANT WALTERS
ANDREW AILEY
JONAH VANDEL
AARON OCHESKI
CATHERINE SHOOK

SALES PRESENTATION

Results by Event

SCORE
99.67
93.67
75.67
75.34
72.33
67.00
67.00
63.67
63.33
59.67
59.33
59.33
59.00
57.00
52.67
52.34
48.67
48.00
44.33
42.00
33.66
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