

SALES PRESENTATION

Results by Event

UNIVERSITY	STUDENT	SCORE
1 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	MADDIE FROST	99.67
2 VIRGINIA TECH	KEVIN PAINCHAUD	93.67
3 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	ASHLEY BEAZER	75.67
4 PENN STATE	STEVE ROEHM	75.34
5 COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	CAITLIN BENSON	72.33
6 CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	NICHOLE BANKS	67.00
7 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	MCKENNA MERKEL	67.00
8 KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER	KEELEIGH JOHNSTON	63.67
9 MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	MAKAHLA HOLLOWAY	63.33
10 COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	KRISTEN MCDONALD	59.67
11 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	BEN WHITTAKER	59.33
12 NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	LISANDRA MEJIA	59.33
13 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	WENDY LIPSCOMB	59.00
14 AUBURN UNIVERSITY	JONATHAN PHINIZEE	57.00
15 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	ALEKSANDRA BEDNARZ	52.67
16 TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE	MADISON GRIDER	52.34
17 PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	GRANT WALTERS	48.67
18 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY	ANDREW AILEY	48.00
19 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	JONAH VANDEL	44.33
20 SUNY COBLESKILL	AARON OCHESKI	42.00
21 CHATTAHOOCHEE TECHNICAL COLLEGE	CATHERINE SHOOK	33.66

 Sales Presentation
 3/18/2022 08:52 PM
 Page 1 of 1